Attn: Motor
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Sin Hup Lee Service Co.

Block 1005 Bukit Merah Lane2 #01-20

Singapore 159761

Tel: 6278 2482 Fax: 6271 9802
Email: sinhuplee@gmail.com

Reg. No. 083995/00E U//5//7 Q.WPM

e CLKK) WL feiv=

Claim Department 877? XX/Z
AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
'8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 068811

LIAN SENG COMPANY

c/o Sin Hup Lee Service Co.
Block 1005 Bukit Merah Lane 2 #01-20
Singapore 159761

Dear Sir/Ms,

Re: Road Traffic Accident 0

Way involving vehicle FBP1508M/SJK1643L.

Quotation for Re

' Quantity
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List Item

Tail Lamp LH 7 H(

Tail Lamp Clip X
Rear Bumper

Rear Bumper Reflector LH
Rear Bumper Side Retainer

ol

Rear BumperClip - p(

S NETT
Rear Bumper Sensor
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n 22 May 2019 at Loyan Way at Entrance of 23 Lo /an

pair Vehicle No: $JK1643L (Third Party Claim)
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Less 25%
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27 May 2019

Price '

423.50
11.00
729.55
69.30
282.00
30.00

R o B
1,545.35

386.34
1,159.01

220.00
00



Labour

To repair Rear Fender, Rear Panel, Back Door, remove $ 550.00 ]M
& re-fix damaged parts and realign affected areas
To spray painton affected area.' S 680.00 }M
\ . q7¢
3 To remove and refix Rear Side Trim Board, Side " . $ 80.00 ¥
Garnish and other attachment parts
A To install Reverse Sensor and check water seepage S 60.00 J¢
5 To rust proof affected area $ 30.00 /
S
Total
: 789.060
Amount 2
Kindly arrange your surveyor to survey my vehicle.
We look forward to hear from you soon.
Thank you. i
LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

Yours Faithfully
Mr Wong
81122116

waFRBELE

SIN HUP LEE SERVICE CO.,

Blk 1005, Bukit Merah Lane 2,
#01-20, Singapore 159761
Tel: 6278 2482 Fax: 627.1‘_9892

Eh: Rm?alrer‘of the following:

i tﬁsp‘amydabefore/al'ter spray painting

s pﬁcye ’ maged. part(s) during resurvey
i are subject to confirmation
by sutyey isona “Without Prejudice” basis
’ ok legal modification(s) is allowed

plementary item(s) m:
is subject to final ap;rc)wa:‘:r:r’ne lr:sst:’rr::geedcﬁm

Acknowledged by Repairer .
Signature:
, | Date:
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